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October 25, 2007	 Re:	 HOCKING COUNTY	 Chris Korteski, Director
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COMMUNITY
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VALLEYVIEW ESTATES MHP
MARK ANTHONY
15111 SR 664 SOUTH
LOGAN, OH 43138

Subject: Violation for failure to submit the required Operating Report and report
monitoring results

A review of our records indicates that theTotal Chlorine Residual Quarterly Operating
Report (EPA form 5114) for the 3rd quarter of 2007 was not submitted as required.
Failure to submit this report constitutes a violation of the Ohio Administrative Code Rule
3745-81-31 and Section 6109.12 of the Ohio Revised Code.

I have attached a copy of the EPA form 5114 form for your review. The required Total
Chlorine Residual Quarterly Operating Report for the 3rd quarter of 2007 must be
submitted to this office within 30 days from the date of this letter.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (740) 380-5274.

Sincerely, -

Eric Hart
Environmental Engineer
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters

EH/cb

Enclosure

cc: Toni Buchanan, DDAGW, CO
cc:	 Hocking County Health Department
cc:	 Jamie Wilkins, SEDO
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